
Coliform Data For Eagle Lake 
Samples Collected September 28, 1995 

Fecal Coliform 
Location Sample # colonies/100 ml 

West End 95-98 less than 10 
Middle 95-99 less than 10 
East End 95-100 20 

Chemistry Data For Eagle Lake 
Samples Collected September 28, 1995 

Midlake in Eastern Basin 

IpH 
Alkalinity (mg/l as CaC03) 

Orthophosphate ug P/I) 
Total Phosphorus (uq P/I) 
Chloride (mq/l) 
Nitrate (mq Nil) 
Sulfate (mq S/I) 

iA-afC-/' F-,CI~ ~ 
/M/£ 

Page 1 

7.38 
30 
1 
7 

15.9 
It 0.01 
2.05 



11/30/95 

FRESH WATER INSTITUTE 
.');11](11<1 c\ :\iLT/\\ Id I Billll'l. 1 )in:c\or 

November 28, 1995 

Mr. Jim Davis 
Eagle Lake 
Ticonderoga, NY 12883 

BILL FOR LABORATORY SERVICES 

3 Fecal Coliform Bacterial Analysis @ $7.50 ea. 

1 Orthophosphorus Analysis @ $ 15.00 ea. 

Nitrate Analysis @ $7.50 ea. 

pH Analysis @ $3.00 ea. 

1 Alkalinity Analysis @ $ I 0.00 ea. 

I Chloride Analysis @ $7.50 ea. 

TOTAL 

Please make check payable to: Rensselaer Fresh Water Institute 
RR#l Box 84C 
Bolton Landing, NY 12814 

• 

22.50 

15.00 

7.50 

3.00 

10.00 

7.50 

$65.50 


