Coliform Data For Eagle Lake Samples Collected September 28, 1995			
		Fecal Coliform	
Location	Sample #	colonies/100 ml	
	05.00		
West End	95-98	less than 10	
Middle	95-99	less than 10	
East End	95-100	20	
Chemistry	Data For Eag	le Lake	
Samples Colle	cted Septemb	oer 28, 1995	
Midlake	in Eastern Ba	sin	
рН		7.38	
Alkalinity (mg/l as CaCO <sub>3</sub> )		30	
Orthophosphate (ug P/I) 1		1	
Total Phosphorus (ug P/I)		7	
Chloride (mg/l)		15.9	
Nitrate (mg N/I)		lt 0.01	
Sulfate (mg S/I)		2.05	

Sept95

LARRY EICHLER DATA FOR EACLE

LAISE



Sandra A. Nierzwicki-Bauer, Director

Richard P. Bopf. Associate Daves a co Hialson Risci Program.

November 28, 1995	Charles W. Boylea Associate Director of Environmental	
Mr. Jim Davis Eagle Lake Ticonderoga, NY 12883	Assersment Projaan Jourithan P. Zela Associate Director o Research and Educational Program	

## **BILL FOR LABORATORY SERVICES**

3	Fecal Coliform Bacterial Analysis @ \$7.50 ea.	22.50
1	Orthophosphorus Analysis @ \$15.00 ea.	15.00
1	Nitrate Analysis @ \$7.50 ea.	7.50
1	pH Analysis @ \$3.00 ea.	3.00
1	Alkalinity Analysis @ \$10.00 ea	10.00
1	Chloride Analysis @ \$7.50 ea.	7.50

TOTAL \$65.50

Please make check payable to:

•

.

Rensselaer Fresh Water Institute RR#1 Box 84C Bolton Landing, NY 12814



1 the Conge Fachines (Dox 54C) Bolton Landing New York 12814 (518) 044-3541 Remselien Polytechnic Institute (Truy, New York 12180-3590) (518) 276-6757